
Datum polaska

ODRASLA OSOBA 
(12+)

DVOKREVETNA 
SUPERIOR SOBA, 

PARK STRANA

1. dijete 2-12 
godina 

na pomoćnom 
ležaju

ODRASLA 
OSOBA (12+)

DVOKREVETNA 
SUPERIOR 

SOBA, MORSKA 
STRANA

1. dijete 2-12 
godina 

na pomoćnom 
ležaju

ODRASLA OSOBA 
(12+)

OBITELJSKA SOBA

1. dijete 2-12 
godina 

na pomoćnom 
ležaju

2. dijete 2-12 
godina 

na pomoćnom 
ležaju

JEDNOKREVETN
A SUPERIOR 
SOBA, PARK 

STRANA

17.6.2025. 1,079 €              729 €                1,129 €             759 €                1,129 €              759 €              759 €              1,279 €           
24.6.2025. 1,159 €              769 €                1,249 €             809 €                1,249 €              809 €              809 €              1,389 €           
1.7.2025. 1,159 €              769 €                1,249 €             809 €                1,249 €              809 €              809 €              1,389 €           
8.7.2025. 1,159 €              769 €                1,249 €             809 €                1,249 €              809 €              809 €              1,389 €           
15.7.2025. 1,159 €              769 €                1,249 €             809 €                1,249 €              809 €              809 €              1,389 €           
22.7.2025. 1,269 €              819 €                1,349 €             859 €                1,349 €              859 €              859 €              1,539 €           
29.7.2025. 1,269 €              819 €                1,349 €             859 €                1,349 €              859 €              859 €              1,539 €           
5.8.2025. 1,269 €              819 €                1,349 €             859 €                1,349 €              859 €              859 €              1,539 €           

ZAGREB-TUNIS
JAZ TOUR KHALEF 5*

7 NOĆENJA



JEDNOKREVETN
A SUPERIOR 

SOBA, 
MORSKA 
STRANA

1,359 €           
1,499 €           
1,499 €           
1,499 €           
1,499 €           
1,649 €           
1,649 €           
1,649 €           


	List1

